1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana
Classificazione

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910827123303321
Mysak Joe

Encyclopedia of municipal bonds : a reference guide to market events,
structures, dynamics, and investment knowledge / / Joe Mysak

Hoboken, NJ, : Wiley, c2012

9786613337634
9781283337632
1283337630
9781118531624
1118531620
9781118178034
1118178033

[1st edition]
1 online resource (239 p.)
Bloomberg financial series
BUS036000

332.63/23303

Municipal bonds
Government securities

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Includes index.

Includes bibliographical references.

Encyclopedia of Municipal Bonds: A Reference Guide to Market Events,
Structures, Dynamics, and Investment Knowledge; Contents;
Acknowledgments; Introduction; A; B; C; D; E; F; G; H; I; J; K; L; M; N; O;
P;Q;R;S; T; U;V; W, Y; Z; About the Author

An accessible reference that explores every aspect of the municipal
bond market Until now, there has been no accessible encyclopedia,
dictionary, nor guide to the world of municipal bonds. Comprehensive
and objective, this groundbreaking volume covers the history and
mechanics of the municipal market in clear and understandable terms.
It covers all aspects of the market, including pricing, trading, taxation
issues and yields, as well as topical events such as the financial crisis,
hysteria about defaults and Chapter 9 municipal bankruptcy, fraud, and
regulation. Encyclopedia of M



