

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910827123303321
Autore	Mysak Joe
Titolo	Encyclopedia of municipal bonds : a reference guide to market events, structures, dynamics, and investment knowledge // Joe Mysak
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, NJ, : Wiley, c2012
ISBN	9786613337634 9781283337632 1283337630 9781118531624 1118531620 9781118178034 1118178033
Edizione	[1st edition]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (239 p.)
Collana	Bloomberg financial series
Classificazione	BUS036000
Disciplina	332.63/23303
Soggetti	Municipal bonds Government securities
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Nota di contenuto	Encyclopedia of Municipal Bonds: A Reference Guide to Market Events, Structures, Dynamics, and Investment Knowledge; Contents; Acknowledgments; Introduction; A; B; C; D; E; F; G; H; I; J; K; L; M; N; O; P; Q; R; S; T; U; V; W; Y; Z; About the Author
Sommario/riassunto	An accessible reference that explores every aspect of the municipal bond market Until now, there has been no accessible encyclopedia, dictionary, nor guide to the world of municipal bonds. Comprehensive and objective, this groundbreaking volume covers the history and mechanics of the municipal market in clear and understandable terms. It covers all aspects of the market, including pricing, trading, taxation issues and yields, as well as topical events such as the financial crisis, hysteria about defaults and Chapter 9 municipal bankruptcy, fraud, and regulation. Encyclopedia of M